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
  5215 Cline Rd #H, Kent, OH 44240 Sold Price: $69,900
Area: POR03-Brimfield List Date: 09/28/18
Twp: Brimfield Twp List Date Rec: 09/28/18
School Dist: Field LSD
Subdiv: Meadow Creek Condo Subtype: Condominium Pending Date: 11/15/18
Parcel ID: 04-008-00-00-118-000 County: Portage Off Mkt Date: 11/15/18

Map: Closing Date: 01/11/19
  Contingent Dt:
  Exp. Date:

 DOM/CDOM: 105/105 
Directions: Summit Road to Cline to Meadowcreek Unit #H  

$/SqFt: $69.35

                   
 
HOA: Yes/$120/Monthly/Meadowcreek Condo Association
HOA Includes: Snow Removal, Trash Removal
Restrictions: Leasing Allowed, Pet Restrictions

# Bedrooms: 2 Bath Levels  Full Half
# Baths:  2 (1 1)       Upper:   1 0 Annual Taxes: 1131
# Rooms: 5         Main:   0 1    Homestead: No
# Fireplaces: 0       Lower:   0 0  Assessments: Yes
# Stories:  2
Style:  Conventional  
Basement: Yes 

SqFt Approximate FINISHED / Source:
Above Gr: 1008/Auditors Website
Below Gr: -
TOTAL:     1008

Lot Size (acres):     
Lot Front/Depth:     Irr:

Room Name Dim Lvl Wnd Trtmt Fireplace Flooring

Living Room 13 x 12 First Carpet
Kitchen 7 x 8 First
Master Bedroom 12 x 15 Second Carpet
Bedroom 10 x 15 Second Carpet
Foyer 5 x 6 First

Heating Type/Fuel: Forced Air / Gas
Cooling Type: Central Air House Faces: Disability Feat:
Garage # Cars: 0   None Exterior: Brick, Wood Elevator:
Driveway: Paved Roof: Asphalt/Fiberglass Warranty: No
Dwelling Type: Attached Year Built: 1974 Fixer Upper:
Fence: Year Built Detail: Actual YBT Public Trans:
Water/Sewer: Public Water, Public Sewer Avail for Auction: No
Nat Resource Rights: Auction Date:
Exterior Features:
Lot Description:
View Description:
Appliances/Equip: Dishwasher, Oven, Range, Refrigerator
Community Amenities:
Remarks: CHEAPER THAN RENT!!! DESIRABLE END UNIT! Great opportunity to have ownership in this 2 bd, 1.5 bath, full basement condo

just 2 minutes from KSU, located directly across from KSU Football Stadium off Cline Road. Master bedroom with walk-in closet
and access to full bath. Private Patio off Living room to enjoy the outdoors. Full Basement with Laundry area and an extra space
with electric already in place to finish off to create additional space for an office, den, or hobby/craft area. Great Value!

Office Information C3258/Cutler Real Estate  (330) 678-1277 F:(330) 678-2344 http://kkapusta.cutlerhomes.com
List Agent: C411725/Kellie Kapusta   (330) 388-9905 F:(330) 678-2344 kkapusta@cutlerhomes.com
Co-Lister:  
Showing Instruct: Showing Service, Use Showing Time Link 800 746-9464 List Type: Exclusive Right
Showing Info: Tenants would like to show weekends only

but may accommodate weekday evening
showings.

Internet Listing: Yes Limited Service: No

Occupied: Show Addr to Client:  Yes Possession: Other
Buy Broker Comp: 3 Ownership: Online Bidding: No  Short Sale: No
Other Comp: None Comp Explain: Lockbox Serial #: No
Available Finance: Owner Name:
Broker Remarks: Tenant occupied, Lease up Dec. 31st. Tenant may be at showing, 24 hr a must, prefer weekend showings. One time Move

in Fee to Management of $120. Assessment is Storm Water at $18.45 annually. Meadowcreek Condo Association, Nancy
Craven, 330-673-6678, Nancystamp@aol.com

Comparable Information C3258/Cutler Real Estate Orig List Price: $69,900 Financed: Conventional
Sell Agent: C2017005465/Sabrina Gierke List Price: $69,900 Sale Date: 01/11/19
Co-Seller: Sold Price: $69,900 Closed By: Sale
Selling Comments:   Seller Giveback:

Prepared By: April L. Lane Information is Believed To Be Accurate But Not Guaranteed Date Printed: 10/18/2019
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